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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Scott Kenney           M 30-39       1/23    5:52       18:11
2     Lauren Brey            F 20-29       1/22    5:53       18:15
3     Ben Myers              M NOAGE        1/7    5:54       18:17
4     Michel Cadio           M 40-49       1/30    6:11       19:13
5     John Cera              M 30-39       2/23    6:17       19:30
6     Jared Piper            M 30-39       3/23    6:18       19:34
7     Derek Moser            M 20-29       1/13    6:18       19:35
8     Bobby Spech            M 01-19       1/37    6:22       19:46
9     Norm Campbell          M 40-49       2/30    6:24       19:50
10    Will Feest             M 30-39       4/23    6:25       19:56
11    Cassidy Menard         F 30-39       1/28    6:38       20:36
12    Tommy Abney            M 20-29       2/13    6:39       20:40
13    James Teskey           M 20-29       3/13    6:44       20:55
14    Leslie Bonacker        F 30-39       2/28    6:44       20:55
15    Eric Schildbach        M 40-49       3/30    6:47       21:02
16    Zachary Housholder     M 01-19       2/37    6:54       21:25
17    Aubrey Swart           F 01-19       1/77    6:54       21:25
18    Eva Brungard           F 01-19       2/77    6:55       21:27
19    Jason House            M 30-39       5/23    6:57       21:35
20    Zane Snider            M 01-19       3/37    6:59       21:39
21    Dane Leonard           M 01-19       4/37    7:00       21:42
22    Thomas Haan            M 20-29       4/13    7:00       21:44
23    Jason Elrite           M 40-49       4/30    7:08       22:09
24    Jason Doffin           M 30-39       6/23    7:12       22:21
25    Haleigh Overshiner     F 01-19       3/77    7:14       22:27
26    Allison Martin         F 30-39       3/28    7:15       22:31
27    Lauren Slagter         F 20-29       2/22    7:18       22:39
28    Megan Kueber           F 01-19       4/77    7:20       22:46
29    Ellison Willard        F 01-19       5/77    7:22       22:51
30    Zach Arias             M 01-19       5/37    7:25       23:03
31    Flip Miller            M 50-59       1/27    7:26       23:04
32    Patrick Parsell        M 30-39       7/23    7:28       23:09
33    Greg Easter            M 50-59       2/27    7:29       23:14
34    Larry Schulz           M 50-59       3/27    7:29       23:14
35    Robert Fortmal         M NOAGE        2/7    7:29       23:14
36    John Reutman           M 50-59       4/27    7:32       23:22
37    Art Caraballo          M 50-59       5/27    7:32       23:22
38    Taylor Smith           F NOAGE        1/5    7:34       23:30
39    Angel Arias            M 01-19       6/37    7:40       23:47
40    Barb McLaughlin        F NOAGE        2/5    7:44       24:01
41    Armando Hernandez      M 50-59       6/27    7:44       24:02
42    Laura Meisenhelder     F 01-19       6/77    7:51       24:21
43    Brett Bernhart         M 01-19       7/37    7:54       24:31
44    Erica Swart            F 30-39       4/28    7:57       24:40
45    Zane Snider            F 01-19       7/77    7:57       24:40
46    Christina Spech        F 01-19       8/77    7:58       24:43
47    Ryan Behrle            M 30-39       8/23    7:59       24:47
48    Kara Deady             F 01-19       9/77    8:02       24:56
49    Mark Deady             M 40-49       5/30    8:02       24:57
50    Gretchen Watson        F 50-59       1/19    8:02       24:58
51    Louis Turso            M 30-39       9/23    8:03       24:59
52    Katie Rosio            F 01-19      10/77    8:05       25:07
53    Tracy Kueber           F 40-49       1/23    8:07       25:11
54    Cathy Dwyer            F 60-69       1/11    8:07       25:13
55    Grace Piper            F 01-19      11/77    8:08       25:16
56    Ken Kueber             M 50-59       7/27    8:09       25:17
57    Gary Considine         M 20-29       5/13    8:10       25:20
58    Bob Considine          M 50-59       8/27    8:10       25:21
59    Chris Donovan          M 40-49       6/30    8:11       25:23
60    Bob Spech              M 50-59       9/27    8:12       25:28
61    Bob Becker             M NOAGE        3/7    8:13       25:30
62    Ruth Brungard          F 01-19      12/77    8:13       25:31
63    Nick Loub              M 01-19       8/37    8:13       25:31
64    Katy McPeek            F 40-49       2/23    8:13       25:31
65    Marin McPeek           F 01-19      13/77    8:13       25:32
66    Mary Jacobs            F 01-19      14/77    8:15       25:36
67    Kaitlyn Pacilio        F 01-19      15/77    8:15       25:36
68    Sophia Leonard         F 01-19      16/77    8:15       25:38
69    Meredith Paul          F 01-19      17/77    8:15       25:38
70    Emily Pattyn           F 01-19      18/77    8:16       25:38
71    Maya Caldwell          F 01-19      19/77    8:16       25:40
72    Caylie Wimmersberger   F 01-19      20/77    8:19       25:49
73    John Warne             M 50-59      10/27    8:19       25:50
74    Matt Rosio             M 01-19       9/37    8:20       25:53
75    Kelsey Kultgen         F 01-19      21/77    8:21       25:55
76    Kathryn McGhan         F 30-39       5/28    8:22       25:57
77    Summer Snyder          F 01-19      22/77    8:23       26:02
78    Peter Lambert-Cole     M 20-29       6/13    8:24       26:06
79    Natalie Jackson        F 01-19      23/77    8:24       26:06
80    Michelle Cadio         F 40-49       3/23    8:24       26:06
81    Mary Caltrider         F 01-19      24/77    8:25       26:09
82    Molly Frank            F 01-19      25/77    8:26       26:10
83    Corey Norman           M 30-39      10/23    8:26       26:12
84    Scott Eiker            M 50-59      11/27    8:27       26:15
85    Laura Behrle           F 30-39       6/28    8:28       26:16
86    Paul Carlin            M 60-69       1/11    8:28       26:17
87    Kurt Tobin             M 20-29       7/13    8:29       26:20
88    Callie Boyer           F 01-19      26/77    8:30       26:22
89    Kyle Spear             M 30-39      11/23    8:30       26:22
90    Madison Barker         F 01-19      27/77    8:30       26:22
91    Robyn Spear            F 30-39       7/28    8:30       26:25
92    Emily Ruden            F 30-39       8/28    8:30       26:25
93    Brian Kerlin           M 40-49       7/30    8:31       26:26
94    Chris Dunn             M 40-49       8/30    8:31       26:27
95    Jace Loncharich        M 01-19      10/37    8:32       26:29
96    Joy Hawkins            F 01-19      28/77    8:32       26:30
97    George Kowalski        M 20-29       8/13    8:32       26:30
98    Jim McGee              M 50-59      12/27    8:32       26:31
99    Neil Glaze             M 40-49       9/30    8:33       26:33
100   Eric Stark             M 40-49      10/30    8:33       26:33
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101   Anna Koon              F 01-19      29/77    8:34       26:36
102   Cj Patterson           M 01-19      11/37    8:34       26:37
103   Sarah Glaze            F 01-19      30/77    8:35       26:39
104   Kelly Warne            F 01-19      31/77    8:35       26:40
105   Kate Warne             F 20-29       3/22    8:35       26:40
106   Erin Smith             F NOAGE        3/5    8:36       26:41
107   Riley Robinson         M 20-29       9/13    8:36       26:42
108   Dan Rosio              M 40-49      11/30    8:38       26:47
109   Marissa Browne         F 01-19      32/77    8:38       26:48
110   Jeff Hines             M 40-49      12/30    8:39       26:52
111   Alex Wible             F 01-19      33/77    8:39       26:53
112   Joseph Aguilar         M 20-29      10/13    8:40       26:53
113   Aadam Merzoug          M 01-19      12/37    8:40       26:54
114   Olivia Harris          F 01-19      34/77    8:40       26:56
115   Ethan Hines            M 20-29      11/13    8:41       26:56
116   Bill Kirsch            M 60-69       2/11    8:42       27:02
117   Shawna Feest           F 20-29       4/22    8:43       27:03
118   April Johnson          F 01-19      35/77    8:45       27:09
119   Nancy Surface          F 50-59       2/19    8:46       27:13
120   Kate Elliott           F 01-19      36/77    8:49       27:23
121   Matt Henry             M 20-29      12/13    8:51       27:30
122   Carlee Feeney          F 01-19      37/77    8:52       27:32
123   Lisa Parsell           F 30-39       9/28    8:52       27:33
124   Tim Albert             M 40-49      13/30    8:53       27:36
125   Greg Guntz             M 30-39      12/23    8:55       27:41
126   Sabra Binder           F 01-19      38/77    8:55       27:42
127   Kayla Nakeeb           F 01-19      39/77    8:56       27:45
128   Rebecca Reutman        F 20-29       5/22    8:56       27:46
129   Grace Field            F 01-19      40/77    8:56       27:46
130   Olivia Pecoraro        F 01-19      41/77    8:57       27:47
131   Laura Dobie            F 01-19      42/77    8:59       27:54
132   Michael Shea           M 50-59      13/27    9:00       27:55
133   Sharon Schulz          F 50-59       3/19    9:00       27:56
134   Scott Sweet            M 40-49      14/30    9:01       27:59
135   Kim Walters            F NOAGE        4/5    9:02       28:02
136   Daphne Hulse           F 01-19      43/77    9:03       28:05
137   Bob Szwet              M 60-69       3/11    9:04       28:08
138   Evan Reynon            M 01-19      13/37    9:06       28:14
139   Caden Leonard          M 01-19      14/37    9:06       28:17
140   Maggie Sweet           F 01-19      44/77    9:07       28:19
141   Huaping Mo             M 40-49      15/30    9:09       28:23
142   Jessica Mo             F 01-19      45/77    9:09       28:24
143   Pj Smart               M 01-19      15/37    9:09       28:25
144   Tyler Mendenhall       M 30-39      13/23    9:10       28:28
145   Sophie Page            F 01-19      46/77    9:11       28:31
146   Ben Boyce              M 01-19      16/37    9:12       28:35
147   Tom Boyce              M 40-49      16/30    9:13       28:37
148   Laura Glancy           F 50-59       4/19    9:14       28:39
149   Mohamed Merzoug        M 40-49      17/30    9:14       28:39
150   Thomas Grau            M 60-69       4/11    9:14       28:40
151   John Leonard           M 40-49      18/30    9:15       28:44
152   Griffin McDonough      M 01-19      17/37    9:15       28:44
153   Sarah Kerlin           F 30-39      10/28    9:18       28:52
154   Billie Carder          F 30-39      11/28    9:19       28:54
155   Bob Clark              M 50-59      14/27    9:19       28:55
156   Cathy Colbert          F 40-49       4/23    9:19       28:57
157   Don Hackett            M 50-59      15/27    9:21       29:03
158   Lauren Kriner          F 30-39      12/28    9:24       29:11
159   Amy Cahill             F 30-39      13/28    9:24       29:11
160   Casey Keck             F 20-29       6/22    9:25       29:15
161   Alexa Loncharich       F 20-29       7/22    9:30       29:29
162   Dawn Snider            M NOAGE        4/7    9:33       29:39
163   Steven Fleming         M 40-49      19/30    9:36       29:48
164   Tom Jacko              M NOAGE        5/7    9:38       29:56
165   Mary Grace Jacko       F 01-19      47/77    9:39       29:57
166   Kelsey Henry           F 20-29       8/22    9:39       29:58
167   Zbigniew Zajac         M 60-69       5/11    9:42       30:08
168   Zach Bunnell           M 01-19      18/37    9:43       30:10
169   Danielle Miller        F 40-49       5/23    9:45       30:16
170   Stephanie Knipp        F 40-49       6/23    9:45       30:17
171   Adam Clarkson          M 30-39      14/23    9:48       30:26
172   Abigail Emmert         F 20-29       9/22    9:48       30:26
173   Terri Robinson         F 40-49       7/23    9:48       30:27
174   Tracy Schnase          F 50-59       5/19    9:50       30:30
175   Carrie Maniaci         F 30-39      14/28    9:50       30:31
176   Marivic Hernandez      F 20-29      10/22    9:51       30:34
177   Drake Snider           M 01-19      19/37    9:51       30:35
178   Aaron Goedde           M 30-39      15/23    9:52       30:39
179   Joshua Goedde          M 01-19      20/37    9:52       30:39
180   Karen Saavedra         F 20-29      11/22    9:52       30:39
181   Brad Binder            M 50-59      16/27    9:54       30:46
182   Richard Cooper         M 60-69       6/11    9:56       30:51
183   Brookley McCullough    F 01-19      48/77    9:59       30:59
184   Brynn Meister          F 01-19      49/77    9:59       31:01
185   Jeff Eckart            M 50-59      17/27   10:00       31:03
186   Mattie Habig           F 01-19      50/77   10:00       31:04
187   Faye Dunbar            F 01-19      51/77   10:00       31:05
188   Greg Hueber            M 60-69       7/11   10:04       31:15
189   Farai Tshililiwa       M 01-19      21/37   10:04       31:15
190   Daniel Skinner         M 50-59      18/27   10:06       31:22
191   John Marshall          M 50-59      19/27   10:08       31:27
192   Kudakwashe Tshililiwa  M 01-19      22/37   10:08       31:28
193   Aubrey Meister         F 01-19      52/77   10:10       31:33
194   Thamba Tshililiwa      M 01-19      23/37   10:10       31:34
195   Sophie Wang            F 01-19      53/77   10:10       31:35
196   Hayden Eckart          M 01-19      24/37   10:10       31:35
197   Jeanette Koppes        F 30-39      15/28   10:19       32:03
198   Carson Hess            M 01-19      25/37   10:21       32:07
199   Gavin McCall           M 01-19      26/37   10:21       32:07
200   Brian McCall           M 40-49      20/30   10:21       32:08
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201   Juliet Aguilar         F 01-19      54/77   10:25       32:20
202   Miguel Segura          M 30-39      16/23   10:28       32:29
203   Lindsey Hess           F 30-39      16/28   10:29       32:34
204   Joseph Lacombe         M 01-19      27/37   10:30       32:35
205   Amy Riego              F 30-39      17/28   10:30       32:36
206   Joe Lacombe            M 30-39      17/23   10:30       32:37
207   Linda Kenney           F 50-59       6/19   10:30       32:38
208   John Housholder        M 40-49      21/30   10:33       32:46
209   Emily McGrath          F 01-19      55/77   10:35       32:53
210   Sarah Hartman          F 01-19      56/77   10:35       32:53
211   Kara Wheat             F 20-29      12/22   10:36       32:55
212   Imran Agha             F NOAGE        5/5   10:37       32:57
213   Gregory Chiles         M 50-59      20/27   10:39       33:04
214   Kylin Schoeff          F 20-29      13/22   10:40       33:06
215   Denise Schoeff         F 50-59       7/19   10:40       33:07
216   Tom Schoeff            M 50-59      21/27   10:40       33:08
217   Owen Eckart            M 01-19      28/37   10:41       33:11
218   Angela Rosio           F 40-49       8/23   10:42       33:14
219   Jim Ruden              M 30-39      18/23   10:48       33:32
220   Kate Munson            F 01-19      57/77   10:49       33:34
221   Vimbai Tshililiwa      F 40-49       9/23   10:51       33:41
222   Brenda Faulkner        F 30-39      18/28   10:52       33:46
223   Diana Rennick          F 50-59       8/19   10:54       33:50
224   Claire Abdellah        F 01-19      58/77   11:02       34:14
225   Benjamin Ranger        M 01-19      29/37   11:05       34:26
226   Joan Ketterman         F 60-69       2/11   11:06       34:28
227   Joe Eickhoff           M 50-59      22/27   11:07       34:30
228   Paul Loub              M 40-49      22/30   11:07       34:30
229   Sean Loub              M 01-19      30/37   11:07       34:32
230   Brad Wolfert           M 40-49      23/30   11:09       34:36
231   Monica Morrison        F 20-29      14/22   11:10       34:41
232   Jake White             M 20-29      13/13   11:12       34:46
233   Kristen White          F 20-29      15/22   11:12       34:46
234   Jenny Kowalski         F 20-29      16/22   11:13       34:51
235   Mark McDonough         M 40-49      24/30   11:14       34:53
236   Lauren Chopp           F 01-19      59/77   11:17       35:02
237   Carley Field           F 01-19      60/77   11:17       35:02
238   Joe Bauer              M 30-39      19/23   11:20       35:11
239   Alexandra Teskey       F 20-29      17/22   11:20       35:11
240   Wayne Fecit            M NOAGE        6/7   11:22       35:17
241   Emily Meyer            F 01-19      61/77   11:23       35:20
242   John Meyer             M 30-39      20/23   11:23       35:20
243   Theresa Spech          F 20-29      18/22   11:23       35:21
244   Kyndall Osborne        F 01-19      62/77   11:24       35:23
245   Diana Nolting          F 20-29      19/22   11:25       35:27
246   Tony Smart             M 50-59      23/27   11:32       35:48
247   Virginia Alsina        F 30-39      19/28   11:32       35:49
248   Aislinn Fleming        F 01-19      63/77   11:40       36:14
249   Rob Beeler             M 40-49      25/30   11:43       36:23
250   Emily Beeler           F 01-19      64/77   11:43       36:23
251   Scott Elliott          M 40-49      26/30   11:46       36:31
252   Melaina Munson         F 01-19      65/77   11:59       37:14
253   Bobby Considine        M 01-19      31/37   12:02       37:21
254   Ruth Patterson         F 40-49      10/23   12:02       37:22
255   Linda Chambers         F 60-69       3/11   12:03       37:26
256   Barbara-Anne Fleming   F 40-49      11/23   12:18       38:12
257   Erin Green             F 30-39      20/28   12:20       38:19
258   April Lewis            F 30-39      21/28   12:23       38:27
259   Lauren Alexander       F 01-19      66/77   12:28       38:42
260   Elizabeth Alexander    F 20-29      20/22   12:28       38:42
261   Casey Alexander        F 40-49      12/23   12:28       38:43
262   Natalie Tupper         F 20-29      21/22   12:31       38:52
263   Joseph Kielor          M 50-59      24/27   12:33       38:59
264   Diane Abdellah         F 50-59       9/19   12:39       39:17
265   Monica Warne           F 50-59      10/19   12:52       39:58
266   Lara Aguilar           F 40-49      13/23   12:59       40:19
267   Ron Pruyt              F 40-49      14/23   12:59       40:19
268   Riley Stuelpe          M 01-19      32/37   13:09       40:51
269   Jennie Francis         F 40-49      15/23   13:16       41:13
270   Rick Hofacker          M 40-49      27/30   13:16       41:13
271   Shanner Drake          M 30-39      21/23   13:18       41:18
272   Christina Drake        F 30-39      22/28   13:18       41:18
273   Sondra McGee           F 50-59      11/19   13:19       41:21
274   Michael Davis          M 40-49      28/30   13:21       41:28
275   Carly Colbert          F 01-19      67/77   13:24       41:38
276   Mary Munson            F 40-49      16/23   13:25       41:40
277   Megan Munson           F 01-19      68/77   13:25       41:40
278   Sophie Mullins         F 01-19      69/77   13:29       41:52
279   John Mullins           M 40-49      29/30   13:29       41:53
280   Mandy Baldwin          F 30-39      23/28   13:40       42:27
281   Charlie Stuelpe        M 01-19      33/37   13:49       42:55
282   Greg Osborne           M 30-39      22/23   14:05       43:45
283   Ryan Ososki            M 01-19      34/37   14:06       43:46
284   Chase Osborne          M 01-19      35/37   14:08       43:52
285   Terry Brookie          M 50-59      25/27   14:22       44:37
286   Cindy Stella           F 70-79        1/4   14:39       45:31
287   Kenya Cobb             F 40-49      17/23   14:40       45:31
288   Tom Rose               M 50-59      26/27   14:59       46:31
289   Becky Stuelpe          F 40-49      18/23   15:05       46:50
290   Sofia Turso            F 01-19      70/77   15:05       46:51
291   Stephanie Albert       F 40-49      19/23   15:44       48:53
292   Michael Spech          M 01-19      36/37   15:47       49:01
293   Debbie Spech           F 40-49      20/23   15:50       49:12
294   Johnathan Spech        M 01-19      37/37   15:51       49:15
295   Carmelite Hennore      F 20-29      22/22   15:56       49:30
296   Maria Cunningham       F 60-69       4/11   16:18       50:38
297   Donna Tognocchi        F 60-69       5/11   16:32       51:20
298   Paul Tognocchi         M 60-69       8/11   16:48       52:11
299   Florence Turso         F 60-69       6/11   16:49       52:13
300   Nancy Eiker            F 50-59      12/19   16:52       52:23
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301   Teri Nienaber          F 60-69       7/11   16:54       52:30
302   Mimi Brookie           F 50-59      13/19   16:55       52:31
303   Kasey Kauffman         F 50-59      14/19   16:55       52:33
304   Fritz Kauffman         M NOAGE        7/7   16:55       52:33
305   Anna Brookie           F 01-19      71/77   16:56       52:35
306   Lorraine Rosio         F 50-59      15/19   17:36       54:41
307   Kathy Smart            F 50-59      16/19   17:41       54:54
308   Eileen Considine       F 50-59      17/19   17:41       54:54
309   Dot Strano             F 70-79        2/4   17:50       55:22
310   Jean Guio              F 60-69       8/11   17:52       55:29
311   Diane Cera             F 60-69       9/11   17:52       55:30
312   Vince Cera             M 60-69       9/11   17:53       55:34
313   Lucy Nalin             F 50-59      18/19   17:53       55:34
314   Peter Nalin            M 50-59      27/27   17:54       55:36
315   Brad Hudson            M 60-69      10/11   17:55       55:38
316   Margy Hudson           F 60-69      10/11   17:55       55:38
317   Stephanie Miskowiec    F 30-39      24/28   18:08       56:18
318   Chris Miskowiec        M 30-39      23/23   18:10       56:24
319   Whitney Turso          F 30-39      25/28   18:25       57:13
320   Mallory Harrington     F 01-19      72/77   18:25       57:13
321   Emma Harrington        F 01-19      73/77   18:26       57:16
322   Maggie Ernst           F 01-19      74/77   18:31       57:30
323   Sally Ernst            F 01-19      75/77   18:31       57:30
324   Linda Williams         F 70-79        3/4   18:32       57:32
325   Jerry Crane            M 60-69      11/11   18:34       57:40
326   Staci Goodwin          F 40-49      21/23   18:34       57:41
327   Kristopher Hodel       M 40-49      30/30   18:46       58:17
328   Jennifer Hodel         F 40-49      22/23   18:47       58:20
329   Keira Hines            F 01-19      76/77   18:52       58:37
330   Jami Allee             F 40-49      23/23   18:53       58:38
331   Anna Ososki            F 01-19      77/77   18:53       58:38
332   Laura Crane            F 50-59      19/19   19:01       59:03
333   Leanne Whitesell       F 30-39      26/28   19:01       59:03
334   Marty Holmes           F 60-69      11/11   19:01       59:04
335   Frances Cull           F 70-79        4/4   19:02       59:06
336   Rosanne Ososki         F 30-39      27/28   19:02       59:07
337   Rachel Watson          F 30-39      28/28   19:02       59:08
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